
Class Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 8 10/15/2023

Trophy Name Car Class Number Total Time Index From Previous From Top Points
SS - Super Street
T 1 SS 96 43.476 36.216 10000
T 2 John McDonnell 2023 Chevrolet Corvette SS 98 45.413 37.829 -1.613 -1.613 9574
T 3 2023 Chevrolet Corvette SS 198 46.24 38.518 -0.689 -2.302 9402

4 Robert McDaniel 2019 Jaguar F Type R SS 11 50.261 41.867 -3.349 -5.651 8650
5 2018 Jaguar F-Type R SS 17 50.701 42.234 -0.367 -6.018 8575

AS - A Street
T 1 Jeffrey Osborn 2011 Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport AS 77 49.029 40.351 10000

2 0 Unknown Unknown AS 1 59.821 49.233 -8.882 -8.882 8196
BS - B Street
T 1 2023 Toyota GR Corolla BS 76 46.928 38.387 10000
T 2 2009 Chevrolet Corvette BS 21 48.811 39.927 -1.54 -1.54 9614

3 2022 Toyota Supra A91-CF Edition BS 32 49.532 40.517 -0.59 -2.13 9474
CS - C Street
T 1 2019 Mazda MX-5 CS 129 52.337 42.445 10000

2 Stanley Lawson 2018 Mazda MX 5 CS 68 56.002 45.418 -2.973 -2.973 9345
DS - D Street
T 1 2020 Subaru WRX DS 96 47.014 37.987 10000
T 2 Jeffrey Martin DS 7 48.678 39.332 -1.345 -1.345 9658
T 3 DS 6 48.912 39.521 -0.189 -1.534 9612

4 2022 Subaru BRZ DS 28 49.777 40.22 -0.699 -2.233 9445
5 2023 Toyota GR86 DS 13 50.583 40.871 -0.651 -2.884 9294
6 2016 BMW 328 DS 3 52.273 42.237 -1.366 -4.25 8994

ES - E Street
T 1 ES 196 46.652 36.948 10000
T 2 Emilia Wright ES 92 47.612 37.709 -0.761 -0.761 9798
T 3 ES 20 48.799 38.649 -0.94 -1.701 9560

4 Kelly Smith ES 120 50.474 39.975 -1.326 -3.027 9243
5 2012 Ford Mustang ES 96 50.703 40.157 -0.182 -3.209 9201
6 Andy Small 1996 BMW z3 ES 2 61.246 48.507 -8.35 -11.559 7617

FS - F Street
T 1 Matt Miller FS 96 44.419 36.113 10000
T 2 Alex Osborn 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 127 47.788 38.852 -2.739 -2.739 9295
T 3 FS 22 48.952 39.798 -0.946 -3.685 9074

4 2020 Ford Mustang GT FS 7 49.499 40.243 -0.445 -4.13 8974
5 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 27 51.325 41.727 -1.484 -5.614 8655
6 FS 46 52.04 42.309 -0.582 -6.196 8536
7 Corey Bach 2017 BMW 540i FS 143 52.435 42.63 -0.321 -6.517 8471
8 Ron Leach FS 56 53.359 43.381 -0.751 -7.268 8325
9 2017 BMW 540i FS 43 56.062 45.578 -2.197 -9.465 7923

10 Damien Horton 1992 Mitsubishi 3000GT VR-4 FS 4 57.523 46.766 -1.188 -10.653 7722

Pos

Olivia Hammac 2020 Lotus Evora

Steven Burkett

Carlos Hirsch

Ron Timmer

Rich Dao
Michael McGinnis
Adam Buffa

Jason Leadbetter

Kevin Minton
2021 Honda Civic Type Argh

Greg Bouh 2022 Toyobaru /
Nathan Kowalski
Kaden Howe
Amuzu Dunyo

Emily Skoglund 2000 Mazda Miata
2001 Mazda Miata

Thomas Cindrich 1999 Mazda Miata Sport
1999 Mazda Miata

Samantha Whitworth

2020 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE

Tyler Lewton 2020 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE
Jeevan Raj
Connor Sellers
Steven Ong 2001 Chevrolet Camaro Z28

2016 Chevrolet Camaro SS
James Nippert



GS - G Street
T 1 Nick White 2023 Volkswagen GTI GS 53 48.82 38.763 10000
T 2 Christopher Buss 2020 Honda Civic Si GS 51 50.155 39.823 -1.06 -1.06 9734
T 3 GS 67 53.967 42.85 -3.027 -4.087 9046

4 2006 BMW 325 Ci GS 76 58.56 46.497 -3.647 -7.734 8337
HS - H Street
T 1 2018 BMW i3s HS 1 46.285 36.38 10000
T 2 2008 Mazda Mazda 3/ HS 27 52.404 41.19 -4.81 -4.81 8832
T 3 Aaron Wilson 2016 Mazda Mazda3 HS 48 54.587 42.905 -1.715 -6.525 8479

4 Glen Wilson 2016 Mazda Mazda3 HS 148 55.758 43.826 -0.921 -7.446 8301
GSL - G Street Ladies

1 2011 Hyundai Genesis R-Spec Coupe GSL 19 62.321 49.483 10000
STH - Street Touring Hatchback
T 1 2003 Subaru WRX STH 67 46.214 37.526 10000
T 2 STH 57 47.258 38.373 -0.847 -0.847 9779
T 3 Will Fox 2017 Volkswagen Golf GTI STH 42 48.163 39.108 -0.735 -1.582 9595

4 Mark Curry STH 1 48.468 39.356 -0.248 -1.83 9535
5 Nick Grant STH 56 50.866 41.303 -1.947 -3.777 9086

STR - Street Touring Roadster
T 1 Sean Greer STR 78 43.427 36.088 10000
T 2 Michael Ball STR 178 45.113 37.489 -1.401 -1.401 9626
T 3 2023 Toyota GR86 STR 17 46.361 38.526 -1.037 -2.438 9367

4 Adam Taylor STR 32 48.508 40.31 -1.784 -4.222 8953
5 STR 61 49.022 40.737 -0.427 -4.649 8859
6 David May STR 99 49.342 41.003 -0.266 -4.915 8801
7 STR 95 50.035 41.579 -0.576 -5.491 8679
8 STR 88 51.551 42.839 -1.26 -6.751 8424
9 Kathryn Turban 2023 Toyota GR86/ STR 117 57.278 47.598 -4.759 -11.51 7582

STU - Street Touring Ultra
T 1 2011 BMW M3 STU 14 44.541 36.969 10000
T 2 2002 Honda S2000 STU 114 44.805 37.188 -0.219 -0.219 9941
T 3 John Powell STU 71 45.283 37.585 -0.397 -0.616 9836

4 STU 22 47.758 39.639 -2.054 -2.67 9326

1 Matt Higgins 2003 BMW 330ci STX 33 47.677 38.952 10000
SSM - Super Street Modified

1 Tyler Lee SSM 25 46.536 40.905 10000
SMF - Street Modified Front-Wheel-Drive

1 Randy Runyon 1993 Honda civic SMF 77 49.287 41.746 10000
XP - X Prepared

1 Kyle Jones 2011 Ford Mustang XP 23 47.365 41.871 10000
DP - D Prepared

1 DP 44 45.891 39.696 10000
EP - E Prepared

1 EP 52 55.904 47.854 10000
FP - F Prepared
T 1 Erik Hebert 1993 Toyota Mr2 turbo FP 47 49.774 43.652 10000

Daniel Siress 2023 Kia Forte
Todd OBoyle

Jason Proksch
Peter Koenig

Brianna Schnardthorst

David Piel
Carter Piel 2003 Subaru Impreza WRX

2023 Hyundai Elantra N
1998 Subaru Impreza Outback Spor

2019 Mazda Miata/
2019 Mazda Miata

Greg Camarda
2009 Mazda Miata

Frank Ramaesiri 2001 Mazda Miata MX5 LS
2010 Mazda miata

Brett Schrum 1995 Mazda Miata
Kyle Lober 2021 Mazda Miata

Jacob Francka
Mitchell Coughran

2005 Subaru STi
Neil Landers 2020 Hyundai Veloster N

STX - Street Touring Xtreme

1991 Mazda MX-5 miata

Nathan Gaumer 2001 Mazda Mx-5

Zach Lambros 1987 Dodge Daytona Shelby Z



2 2001 BMW 330Ci FP 35 51.584 45.239 -1.587 -1.587 9649
CAMC - Classic American Muscle Contemporary
T 1 Brian Taylor CAMC 30 44.518 36.816 10000
T 2 Kevin Kelly CAMC 26 45.076 37.278 -0.462 -0.462 9876
T 3 2015 Dodge Challenger CAMC 12 49.529 40.96 -3.682 -4.144 8988

4 Tim Canada 2017 Ford Mustang CAMC 4 54.139 44.773 -3.813 -7.957 8223
5 2010 Ford Mustang Gt CAMC 131 56.953 47.1 -2.327 -10.284 7817
6 Christine Miller 2010 Ford Mustang Gt CAMC 31 59.278 49.023 -1.923 -12.207 7510

CAMT - Classic American Muscle Traditional
T 1 CAMT 82 44.261 36.25 10000
T 2 Jake Burton 1985 Ford Mustang CAMT 56 44.702 36.611 -0.361 -0.361 9901
T 3 CAMT 41 45.592 37.34 -0.729 -1.09 9708

4 1995 Ford Cobra CAMT 95 46.627 38.188 -0.848 -1.938 9493
5 David Q. Dunn 2002 Ford Mustang CAMT 21 46.794 38.324 -0.136 -2.074 9459
6 1969 AMC Javelin CAMT 44 47.068 38.549 -0.225 -2.299 9404
7 Casey Morgan 1985 Ford Mustang CAMT 156 47.798 39.147 -0.598 -2.897 9260
8 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 77 47.923 39.249 -0.102 -2.999 9236
9 CAMT 85 48.128 39.417 -0.168 -3.167 9197

10 Nick Watson CAMT 81 48.53 39.746 -0.329 -3.496 9120
11 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 177 50.509 41.367 -1.621 -5.117 8763
12 CAMT 141 50.668 41.497 -0.13 -5.247 8736
13 1966 Ford Mustang CAMT 66 50.93 41.712 -0.215 -5.462 8691
14 2011 Ford Crown Victoria PI CAMT 54 54.456 44.599 -2.887 -8.349 8128
15 Brian Uccello 1971 Plymouth Duster CAMT 1 59.85 49.017 -4.418 -12.767 7395

CAMS - Classic American Muscle Sports
T 1 2007 Chevrolet Corvette CAMS 23 47.399 40.052 10000
T 2 2004 Chevrolet Corvette CAMS 68 48.706 41.157 -1.105 -1.105 9732

3 2005 Chevrolet Corvette Z51 CAMS 27 53.38 45.106 -3.949 -5.054 8880

T 1 2023 Toyota GR Corolla/ XA 76 45.339 38.175 10000
T 2 Juan Johnson 2002 Honda S2000 XA 42 48.495 40.833 -2.658 -2.658 9349

3 XA 4 48.571 40.897 -0.064 -2.722 9334

T 1 XB 21 44.518 37.751 10000
2 XB 13 50.639 42.942 -5.191 -5.191 8791

SSC - Solo Spec Coupe
T 1 2013 Subaru BRZ SSC 67 45.583 36.785 10000

2 2013 Subaru BRZ SSC 167 48.108 38.823 -2.038 -2.038 9475
FUN - Fun
T 1 1994 Honda Del Sol FUN 23 51.317 205.268 10000
T 2 1994 Honda Del Sol/ FUN 24 51.972 207.888 -2.62 -2.62 9874
T 3 FUN 63 52.65 210.6 -2.712 -5.332 9747

4 1994 Honda Del sol FUN 17 53.175 212.7 -2.1 -7.432 9651
5 Thomas Watson 1994 Honda Del Sol/ FUN 14 53.283 213.132 -0.432 -7.864 9631
6 Charles Llewellyn 2009 Mitsubishi Lancer FUN 9 56.352 225.408 -12.276 -20.14 9107
7 1994 Honda Del Sol FUN 16 59.58 238.32 -12.912 -33.052 8613

Ryan Drafall

2020 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE/
2014 Chevrolet Camaro

Caine Herzog

Kevin Drewel

J.J. Mallrich 1999 Chevrolet Camaro Z28

Jacob Meuth 1968 Ford Torino
Tim Muldoon

Mike Dapkus

Todd Benne
Rj Paulick 1985 Chevrolet Camaro IROC-Z

1997 Chevrolet Camaro SS
Nick Benne
Emily Meuth 1968 Ford Torino
Walter Floretta
Craig Siress

Chris Lybarger
Robert Kammerer
Shane Cifaldi

XA - Xtreme Street A
Andriy Sytyashenko

Tyler Eichelberger 2013 Subaru Impreza WRX STI
XB - Xtreme Street B

Mason McGavock 1991 Mazda Miata
Shane Pendleton 1999 Mazda MX-5 Miata

David Zemon
Adrian Sweetwood

Christopher Cabalfin
Kyle Groe
Trevor Monninger 2007 Mini CooperS
Nathan Danner

Axel Koym


